
Final Scores and Payout 2026 02 27 at 4:00PM

AM SESSION 2026 GNDGT

Team No Captain Team Member Team Member Team Member WED THUR FRI TOTAL PLACE Total
Per 

Player
4A Hal Hopfner Jerry Rounds Steve Smith Bob Hendickson 24 25 23 72 1ST  PLACE  $ 200  $   50 

5A Jerry Utterback Dave Little Charlie Golder Scott Kvammen 25 24 24 73 2ND PLACE  $ 160  $   40 

8B Tony Tramel Sandy Humphrey Mike Hutchinson Marc Profancik 25 27 22 74 3RD PLACE  $ 120  $   30 

3B Scott Kronsage James Waller Sherlyn Johnson Larry Reed 26 25 25 76 4TH -6TH PLACE  $    80  $   20 

6B Dick Parrish Juan Medrano Brenda Hanson David Engstrom 26 25 25 76 4TH -6TH PLACE  $    80  $   20 

7A Derek McFee Jim Phillips Aubrey Shedden Dale Mondt 26 26 24 76 4TH -6TH PLACE  $    80  $   20 

2A Denny Anderson Marieann Upton Rich Nagel Dan Sullivan 26 27 26 79  

5B Ken Boardman Denise Utterback Gene Campbell Mark Sherry 25 28 26 79

6A Tom Krahmer Tom Hanson Glen Hanson Tom Perrier 27 26 26 79

8A Rick Ring John Serna Bruce Humphrey Tom Milller 27 28 24 79

1A Dan Boardman Will Lacing Margart Maw Bill Gooder 27 25 28 80

2B Bruce Borema Jim Upton Len Burtzel Dannie Ward 29 24 27 80

3A Brian Brown Steve Yepsen Eileen Anderson Jon Pederson 27 28 25 80

7B Kent Dart Greg Malack Janis McFee Tim Elliot 26 28 27 81

1B Glena Boardman Rich Mertens Bob Maw Dan Herridge 26 28 28 82

4B Bill Petersen Dale Hofpner Randi Aker Duane Eich 29 31 26 86 720$   

PM SESSION

Team No Captain Team Member Team Member Team Member WED THUR FRI TOTAL PLACE Total
Per 

Player

3A Rick Ayala Ron Ciotti Fay Berger Steve Lucero 26 25 25 76 1ST  PLACE  $ 200  $   50 

1A Benny Petters Jerry Hanson Deloris Pearcy Shan Vaughn 25 25 27 77 2ND & 3RD 
PLACE

 $ 140  $   35 

5A George Moore Lisa Ellicott Steve Johnson Dennis Eaton 26 26 25 77 2ND & 3RD 
PLACE

 $ 140  $   35 

5B Don Ellicott Mike Winner Lisha Johnson Rodney Hendricks 25 25 29 79 4THPLACE  $ 100  $   25 

1B Matt Lyne Steve Banard John Pearcy Glenda Wetherbee 27 27 26 80  

9A Jim Boyd Karen Miglio Deb Mills Suzie Sawyer 26 26 28 80  

9B Buzz Sawyer All Miglio Tom Jean Gloria Voth 26 28 26 80  
 

7B Caryl Campbell Judy Moffatt Gary Watson Marlene Hall 28 27 26 81  

3B Rocky Lockwood Dave Ravetta Nancy Sterling Norma Rutiaga 28 25 30 83  
 

7A Craig Moffatt Mark Owen Sylvia Watson Johanne Caron 28 26 32 86   $ 580 


